
E-mail: info@quiltworx.com
Website: www.quiltworx.com

Visit us on:

Backing: 10 5/8 yd • Binding: 1  yd, INK-C8725 WHITE LITTLE

118” x 118”

Rev. 8/6/2021

Inked CollectionHoneycomb

A8, B2, B4, G3, G5, 
G7, G10, H4:a, H4:b, 

H7:a, H7:b
Mix-C7200-Honey

7 1/4 yd

A2, B3, G4, G6
Mix-C7200-Ivory

7/8 yd

C4, H9
INK-C8725 

WHITE LITTLE
4 5/8 yd

H5:a
INK-C8730 

BLACK
7/8 yd

A5, A6, C2
INK-C8733 

BLACK
1 3/8 yd

H1, H5:b
INK-C8735 

BLACK
1 3/4 yd

C1
INK-C8735 

WHITE
7/8 yd

A1, C3, H2
INK-C8737 

WHITE
3 5/8 yd

A3, A4, A7, B1, G1, 
G2, G8, G9, G11, H3, 

H6:a, H6:b, H8:a, 
H8:b

Mix-C7200-Black
10 1/4 yd

Snowfall Mixer



Al
l r

ig
ht

s 
re

se
rv

ed
. N

o 
pa

rt
 o

f t
hi

s 
pa

tte
rn

 c
an

 b
e 

re
pr

od
uc

ed
 in

 a
ny

 fo
rm

 
fo

r 
an

y 
co

m
m

er
ci

al
 p

ur
po

se
 w

ith
ou

t 
th

e 
ex

pr
es

se
d 

w
ritt

en
 p

er
m

iss
io

n 
of

 J
ud

y 
N

ie
m

ey
er

 Q
ui

lti
ng

. T
he

 w
ritt

en
 in

st
ru

cti
on

s,
 f

ou
nd

ati
on

 p
ap

er
s,

 
gr

ap
hi

cs
, a

nd
 p

ho
to

gr
ap

hs
 fo

r t
he

 p
att

er
n 

w
er

e 
de

sig
ne

d 
as

 a
 p

ac
ka

ge
 fo

r 
th

e 
pu

rp
os

e 
of

 re
ta

il 
sa

le
s 

an
d 

as
 a

 re
su

lt 
fa

ll 
un

de
r t

he
 p

ro
te

cti
on

 o
f t

he
 

fe
de

ra
l c

op
yr

ig
ht

 la
w

s o
f t

he
 U

ni
te

d 
St

at
es

 o
f A

m
er

ic
a.

 E
xt

ra
 m

at
er

ia
ls 

m
ay

 
be

 o
bt

ai
ne

d 
fr

om
 lo

ca
l q

ui
lt 

sh
op

s o
r d

ire
ct

ly
 fr

om
 Ju

dy
 N

ie
m

ey
er

 Q
ui

lti
ng

.

©
 C

op
yr

ig
ht

  F
eb

ru
ar

y 
20

21
 •

 H
on

ey
co

m
b 

• 
V1

-0
72

02
1

Re
v. 

8/
6/

20
21

  

E-
m

ai
l: 

in
fo

@
qu

ilt
w

or
x.

co
m

W
eb

sit
e:

 w
w

w
.q

ui
ltw

or
x.

co
m

Vi
sit

 u
s o

n:

O
RD

ER
IN

G
 G

U
ID

E
Ho

ne
yc

om
b 

• 
Fi

ni
sh

ed
 Q

ui
lt 

Si
ze

 is
 1

18
” 

x 
11

8”
 •

 D
es

ig
ne

d 
by

 Q
ui

ltw
or

x.
co

m
 •

 F
ab

ric
 se

le
cti

on
 fr

om
 T

im
el

es
s T

re
as

ur
es

 F
ab

ric
s

Bo
lt 

re
qu

ire
m

en
ts

 a
re

 b
as

ed
 o

n 
15

-y
d 

pu
t-u

p 
• 

Pa
tt

er
ns

 c
an

 b
e 

or
de

re
d 

at
 Q

ui
ltw

or
x.

co
m

  
  

Fa
br

ic
 #

YD
S 

EA
CH

BO
LT

S
4 Ki
ts

BO
LT

S
8 Ki
ts

BO
LT

S
12 Ki

ts
BO

LT
S

20 Ki
ts

BO
LT

S
30 Ki

ts
BO

LT
S

M
ix

-C
72

00
-B

la
ck

A3
, A

4,
 A

7,
 B

1,
 G

1,
 G

2,
 G

8,
 G

9,
 

G1
1,

 H
3,

 H
6:

a,
 H

6:
b,

 H
8:

a,
 H

8:
b

10
 1

/4
1 

   
41

   
 

3 
   

82
   

 
6 

   
12

3 
   

9 
   

20
5 

   
14

    
30

7 
1/

2
21

    

M
ix

-C
72

00
-H

on
ey

A8
, B

2,
 B

4,
 G

3,
 G

5,
 G

7,
 G

10
, H

4:
a,

 
H4

:b
, H

7:
a,

 H
7:

b
7 

1/
4

1 
   

29
   

 
2 

   
58

   
 

4 
   

87
   

 
6 

   
14

5 
   

10
    

21
7 

1/
2

15
    

M
ix

-C
72

00
-Iv

or
y

A2
, B

3,
 G

4,
 G

6
 7

/8
1 

   
3 

1/
2

1 
   

7 
   

1 
   

10
 1

/2
1 

   
17

 1
/2

2 
   

26
 1

/4
2 

   

IN
K-

C8
72

5 
W

HI
TE

 L
IT

TL
E

C4
, H

9
4 

5/
8

1 
   

18
 1

/2
2 

   
37

   
 

3 
   

55
 1

/2
4 

   
92

 1
/2

7 
   

13
8 

3/
4

10
    

IN
K-

C8
73

0 
BL

AC
K

H5
:a

 7
/8

1 
   

3 
1/

2
1 

   
7 

   
1 

   
10

 1
/2

1 
   

17
 1

/2
2 

   
26

 1
/4

2 
   

IN
K-

C8
73

3 
BL

AC
K

A5
, A

6,
 C

2
1 

3/
8

1 
   

5 
1/

2
1 

   
11

   
 

1 
   

16
 1

/2
2 

   
27

 1
/2

2 
   

41
 1

/4
3 

   

IN
K-

C8
73

5 
BL

AC
K

H1
, H

5:
b

1 
3/

4
1 

   
7 

   
1 

   
14

   
 

1 
   

21
   

 
2 

   
35

   
 

3 
   

52
 1

/2
4 

   

IN
K-

C8
73

5 
W

HI
TE

C1
 7

/8
1 

   
3 

1/
2

1 
   

7 
   

1 
   

10
 1

/2
1 

   
17

 1
/2

2 
   

26
 1

/4
2 

   

IN
K-

C8
73

7 
W

H
IT

E
A1

, C
3,

 H
2

3 
5/

8
1 

   
14

 1
/2

1 
   

29
   

 
2 

   
43

 1
/2

3 
   

72
 1

/2
5 

   
10

8 
3/

4
8 

   

IN
K-

C8
72

5 
W

HI
TE

 L
IT

TL
E

Bi
nd

in
g

1 
   

1 
   

4 
   

1 
   

8 
   

1 
   

12
   

 
1 

   
20

   
 

2 
   

30
   

 
2 

   

As
 D

es
ire

d
Ba

ck
in

g
10

 5
/8

1 
   

42
 1

/2
3 

   
85

   
 

6 
   

12
7 

1/
2

9 
   

21
2 

1/
2

15
    

31
8 

3/
4

22
    

80
0-

46
6-

06
66

htt
p:

//
w

w
w

.ttf
ab

ric
s.

co
m

Fo
r w

ho
le

sa
le

 fa
br

ic 
or

de
rin

g 
In

fo
rm

ati
on

, p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t:


